INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025

SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 4
18.05.2025 - 9:45

Women, 50m Bultterfly

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
Open

IDRIZAJ, Irina

ALIU, Lea
MILENKOVSKA, Neda
TRPCHEVSKA, Kalina
KOLCESKA, Teodora
DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
SELMANI, LEA
GERGURI, AMIRA

9. STOJKOVA, Snezana
10. KURTISH, Devran

11. KALACOSKA, Katja
12. HRISTOVSKA, Kalina
13. KJULAVKOVSKA, Melanija
14. CADIKOVSKA, Matea
15. TUNEVA, Georgina
16. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea
17. STOJANOSKA, Una
18. KUKUNESOSKA, Tija
19. NIKOLOVSKI, Kalina
20. PETROVSKI, Mila

21. CURKOSKA, Andrea
22. JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara
23. POPOV, Katja

24. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija
25. KOSTOSKA, Bojana
26. MAGDIS, Darija

27. FILEVA, Sara

28. RISTEVSKA, Bisera
29. ZLATEVSKA, Nina

30. KUKUNESOSKA, Mona
31. CHAKAR, Despina

32. KUKUNESOSKA, Bona
33. MCCALEB, Camila
34. CHAKAR, Antonia

35. BAUTA, Inara

36. KOSTESKA, Melanija
37. JURCEVEN, Julmihal
38. CAVKOSKA, Eli

39. KUTANOSKA, Bisera
40. FILEVA, Angela

©NO UM~ WNPE

YB

07 KN Pristina

09 KN Pristina

10 Pk Vardar 2018
10 Pk Vardar 2018
12 PK Mladost

11 Pk Vardar 2018
10 ILIRIDA

10 ILIRIDA

10 PK Skopje

13  PK 3 Disciplini
13  PK Skopje

13 Neptun

15 Pk Vardar 2018
15 SWC Orion

13 Pk Vardar 2018
12 SWC Orion

10 SWC Orion

10 PK 3 Disciplini
13 Pk Vardar 2018
13 Pk "Olimpik" Bitola
09 PK Struga

15 Pk Vardar 2018
15 Pk Vardar 2018
16 Pk Vardar 2018
13 PK Struga

16  PK 3 Disciplini
16 PK Struga

15 DELFIN

16  PINGVIN

15 PK 3 Disciplini
12 PK Struga

15 PK 3 Disciplini
17  Agqua Pro

16 PK Struga

15 PK Struga

16 PK Struga

17 PK Struga

15 PK Struga

18 PK 3 Disciplini
18 PK Struga

Time

30.53
31.09
31.13
31.43
31.80
32.05
34.13
35.64
37.02
37.11
37.56
37.75
38.56
38.60
39.80
41.86
42.01
42.14
44.44
44.84
45.32
46.31
47.32
47.72
50.14
50.34
5181
52.12
52.32
53.10
53.90
54.94
1:00.10
1:02.71
1:15.74
1:20.85
1:22.55
1:23.74
1:27.83
2:00.14

Pts

512
485
483
469
453
442
366
322
287
285
275
271
254
253
231
198
196
194
166
161
156
146
137
134
115
114
104
102
101

97

93

87

67

59

33

27

25

24

21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Swimming club Delfin Skopje
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INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING MEETING ORION 2025

SKOPJE, 18.5.2025

Event 4, Women, 50m Bultterfly

YOB 2009 - 2010

©oNoGOM~WNPRE

ALIU, Lea
MILENKOVSKA, Neda
TRPCHEVSKA, Kalina
SELMANI, LEA
GERGURI, AMIRA
STOJKOVA, Snezana
STOJANOSKA, Una
KUKUNESOSKA, Tija
CURKOSKA, Andrea

YOB 2011 - 2012

1.

2.
3.
4.

KOLCESKA, Teodora
DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
STEFANOVSKA, Andrea
CHAKAR, Despina

YOB 2013 - 2014

NogaA~MwdhE

KURTISH, Devran
KALACOSKA, Katja
HRISTOVSKA, Kalina
TUNEVA, Georgina
NIKOLOVSKI, Kalina
PETROVSKI, Mila
KOSTOSKA, Bojana

YOB 2015 - 2016

©o N aOM~WNPRE

KJULAVKOVSKA, Melanija
CADIKOVSKA, Matea
JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara
POPOV, Katja
DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija
MAGDIS, Datrija

FILEVA, Sara
RISTEVSKA, Bisera
ZLATEVSKA, Nina
KUKUNESOSKA, Mona
KUKUNESOSKA, Bona
CHAKAR, Antonia

BAUTA, Inara

KOSTESKA, Melanija
CAVKOSKA, Eli

2017 and younger

1
2.
3.
4

MCCALEB, Camila
JURCEVEN, Julmihal
KUTANOSKA, Bisera
FILEVA, Angela

09 KN Pristina
10 Pk Vardar 2018
10 Pk Vardar 2018

10 ILIRIDA
10 ILIRIDA
10 PK Skopje

10 SWC Orion
10 PK 3 Disciplini
09 PK Struga

12 PK Mladost

11 Pk Vardar 2018
12 SWC Orion

12 PK Struga

13  PK 3 Disciplini

13  PK Skopje

13 Neptun

13 Pk Vardar 2018

13 Pk Vardar 2018

13 Pk "Olimpik" Bitola
13 PK Struga

15 Pk Vardar 2018
15 SWC Orion

15 Pk Vardar 2018
15 Pk Vardar 2018
16 Pk Vardar 2018
16  PK 3 Disciplini
16 PK Struga

15 DELFIN

16  PINGVIN

15 PK 3 Disciplini
15 PK 3 Disciplini
16 PK Struga

15 PK Struga

16 PK Struga

15 PK Struga

17  Agqua Pro

17  PK Struga

18 PK 3 Disciplini
18 PK Struga

31.09
31.13
31.43
34.13
35.64
37.02
42.01
42.14
45.32

31.80
32.05
41.86
53.90

37.11
37.56
37.75
39.80
44.44
44.84
50.14

38.56
38.60
46.31
47.32
47.72
50.34
51.81
52.12
52.32
53.10
54.94
1:02.71
1:15.74
1:20.85
1:23.74

1:00.10
1:22.55
1:27.83
2:00.14

485
483
469
366
322
287
196
194
156

453
442
198

93

285
275
271
231
166
161
115

254
253
146
137
134
114
104
102
101
97
87
59
33
27
24

67
25
21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Swimming club Delfin Skopje

18.05.2025 19:27 - Page 2



